HOW TO ORDER
Example: BOS5PM2P
Material:
BOS = Polymicro seamless
Micron Rating:
3, 5, 10, 25, 35, 50, 75 and 100
Cover:
PMO = Polypropylene
PM = Polyester
Standard
Size:
#1: 7” x 16” (17.78 cm x 40.64 cm)
#2: 7” x 32” (17.78 cm x 80 cm)
Ring:
P = Polyloc
Polymicro MIcrofiber Seamless Filter Bags BOS
HOW TO ORDER
Example: BOS5PM2PMAX
Material:
BOS = Polymicro seamless
Micron Rating:
3, 5, 10, 25, 35, 50, 75 and 100
Cover:
PM = Standard polyester multifilament
PMO = Polypropylene multifilament
Size:
1: 7” x 16” (17.78 cm x 40.64 cm)
2: 7” x 32” (17.78 cm x 80 cm)
Ring:
P = Polyloc
Suffix:
MAX = Maximum life
Polymicro MIcrofiber Seamless Filter Bags BOSMAX